
Catholic health care has a long history of serving everyone, including those with no access to health 
coverage and the millions of low-income children, adults, elderly and disabled who rely on the Medicare 

and Medicaid programs. The Catholic health ministry is committed to its mission of providing quality care 
to everyone in our communities and to using the resources we have for the greatest community benefit.
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HOSPITALS

CHI LakeWood Health Baudette CRITICAL 
ACCESS RURAL 340B

Essentia Health St. Joseph's Medical Center Brainerd RURAL 340B

CHI St. Francis Health Breckenridge CRITICAL 
ACCESS RURAL 340B

Essentia Health St. Mary's Detroit Lakes RURAL 340B

Essentia Health St. Mary's Medical Center Duluth INDIGENT 
CARE 340B

Allina Health United Hospital – Hastings Regina Campus Hastings

CHI St. Gabriel's Health Little Falls CRITICAL 
ACCESS RURAL 340B

CHI St. Joseph's Health Park Rapids CRITICAL 
ACCESS RURAL 340B

Saint Francis Regional Medical Center Shakopee INDIGENT 
CARE

Avera Marshall Regional Medical Center Marshall CRITICAL 
ACCESS RURAL 340B

Avera Granite Falls Health Center Granite Falls CRITICAL 
ACCESS RURAL 340B

SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES

Saint Therese of New Hope New Hope

Sacred Heart Care Center, Inc. Austin

Benedictine Living Community of Owatonna  
(FKA Koda Living Communities - Oak) Owatonna

Benedictine Living Community of Winoa - Skilled Nursing  
(FKA Saint Anne of Winona - Skilled Nursing) Winona

Benedictine Madonna Towers - Skilled Nursing Rochester

Bendictine Living Community of Crookston - Skilled Nursing  
(FKA Villa St Vincent - Skilled Nursing) Crookston

Benedictine Living Community of Shakopee - St Gertrudes Shakopee

Benedictine Living Community of Duluth - Skilled Nursing Duluth

Benedictine Senior Living Community of Minneapolis Minneapolis

The Care Center and Transitional Care at  
Cerenity White Bear Lake - Skilled Nursing White Bear Lake

Benedictine Living Community of St Peter - Benedictine Care Center Saint Peter

Benedictine Living Community of Ada - Skilled Nursing  
(FKA Bridges Care Community) Ada

Benedictine Living Community of New Brighton - Skilled Nursing  
(FKA Benedictine Health Center at Innsbruck) New Brighton

The Care Center & Transitional Care at Cerenity Homboldt Saint Paul

The Care Center and Transitional Care at Cerenity Marian Saint Paul

Avera Morningside Heights Care Center Marshall

Avera Granite Falls Health Care Center (FKA Granite Falls Manor) Granite Falls
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Benedictine Living Community of Regina - Skilled Nursing  
(FKA Regina Senior Living - Skilled Nursing) Hastings

CHI St Francis Nursing Home Breckenridge

Sunrise Manor Nursing Home (FKA Tyler Healthcare Center) Tyler

Benedictine Living Community of Red Wing - Skilled Nursing  
(FKA St Crispin Living Community) Red Wing

CHI LakeWood Health Care Center Baudette

Avera Marshall Regional Medical Center Swing Bed Unit Marshall

CHI Lakewood Health(FKA Lakewood Health Center Swing Bed Unit) Baudette

CHI St Josephs Health Swing Bed Unit Park Rapids

St Gabriels Hospital Swing Bed Unit Little Falls

St Francis Medical Center Swing Bed Unit Breckenridge

Pipestone County Medical Center Ashton & Family Clinic CC Swing Bed Unit Pipestone

Tyler Healthcare Center Avera Swing Bed Unit Tyler

ADDITIONAL CATHOLIC SPONSORED SERVICES

Saint Therese of New Hope New Hope

Our Lady of Peace Home Saint Paul

Sacred Heart Care Center, Inc. Austin

Pipestone County Medical Center - Home Health Pipestone

CHI Health at Home - Breckenridge Home Health  
(FKA St Francis Home Health Care Breckenridge) Breckenridge

CHI Health at Home - Little Falls Home Health Little Falls

CHI Health at Home - Little Falls Hospice Little Falls

CHI St Josephs Health Hospice Care Park Rapids

Pipestone County Medical Center - Hospice Pipestone

Avera@Home - Home Health Southwest Minnesota Marshall Marshall

Avera@Home Southwest Minnesota - Hospice Marshall

Benedictine Madonna Meadows - Assisted Living Rochester

Benedictine Living Community of Osseo - Assisted Living  
(FKA Benedictine Senior Living at Steeple Pointe) Osseo

The Residence at Cerenity White Bear Lake White Bear Lake

The Residence at Cerenity Marian Saint Paul

Benedictine Living Community - Byron (FKA Madonna Summit of Byron) Byron

Parkers Arc Assisted Living Baudette

CHI Health at Home - Breckenridge Hospice Breckenridge

The Residence at Cerenity Humboldt - Assisted Living Saint Paul

Benedictine Court - Assisted Living Saint Peter

Benedictine Living Community of Ada - Assisted Living Ada

Benedictine Living Community of Shakopee - The Gardens  
(AKA St Gertrude and the Gardens - Assisted Living) Shakopee

Benedictine Living Community of Regina - Assisted Living  
(FKA Regina Senior Living - Assisted Living) Hastings

Benedictine Madonna Towers - Assisted Living Rochester



Benedictine Living Community of Winona - Assisted Living  
(FKA St Anne of Winona - Callista Court) Winona

Benedictine Living Community of Crookston - Assisted Living  
(FKA Villa St Vincent - The Summit) Crookston

Benedictine Living Community of Northfield Northfield

Benedictine Living Community of Duluth - Assisted Living Duluth

Benedictine Living Community of Red Wing - Assisted Living Red Wing

Cerenity Homboldt - Hospice Comfort Care Room Saint Paul

Memories on Mounds at Cerenity Marian Saint Paul

The Care Center and Transitional Care at  
Cerenity White Bear Lake - Assisted Living White Bear Lake

Benedictine Living Community of Shakopee - Windermere Way Shakopee

Benedictine Living Community of New Brighton - Assisted Living New Brighton

Avera@Home - Home Health Southwest Minnesota Worthington Worthington
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